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Al.3 - Formare antreprenoriala

Grupa

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Localitate desfasurare

Drobeta Turnu Severin
Craiova
Drobeta Turnu Severin
Drobeta Turnu Severin
Craiova
Drobeta Turnu Severin
Craiova
Drobeta Turnu Severin
Tg. Jiu
Rm. Valcea
Drobeta Turnu Severin
Craiova
Craiova
Craiova

Drobeta Turnu Severin

STUDENT

""~ws'\ANTREPRENOR
\ innotech

Perioada
desfasurare

21.01 -30.01.2022

05.02 —13.02.2022

04.02 —13.02.2022

04.02 - 13.02.2022

11.02 - 20.02.2022

18.02 - 27.02.2022

25.02 - 06.03.2022

26.02 - 07.03.2022

28.02-11.03.2022

04.03 —13.03.2022

04.03 —13.03.2022

06.03-16.03.2022

11.03-20.03.2022

11.03-20.03.2022

11.03 -21.03.2022

CAMERA DE COMERT

Examen

07.02.2022

18.02.2022

19.02.2022

21.02.2022

25.02.2022

07.03.2022

11.03.2022

15.03.2022

16.03.2022

18.03.2022

19.03.2022

19.03.2022

25.03.2022

25.03.2022

26.03.2022
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Instrumente Structurale

2014-2020

CALENDAR DERULARE CURSURI COMPETENTE ANTREPRENORIALE

Organizator

CCIA Mehedinti
CCl Gorj
CCIA Mehedinti
CCIA Mehedinti
CCl Gorj
CCIA Mehedinti
CCl Gorj
CCIA Mehedinti
CCl Gorj
CCl Gorj
CCIA Mehedinti
CCl Gorj
CCl Gorj
CCl Gorj

CCIA Mehedinti
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